
DIR TSO-3102 - Brother International Authorized Reseller List 

Order Fulfiller Name Address Contact Contact Email Phone CPA VIN CPA HUB Ethnicity

Amarillo Computers 8005 SW 34th Ave, Amarillo, TX  79121 Shawn Walsh Shawn@amacomputers.com  (806) 358-0404 1752185718900 Asian / Female

Austin Ribbon and Computer 9211 Waterford Centre Blvd Suite 202  Austin, TX 78758 Sue Hawk sue.hawk@arc-is.com (512) 681-6244 1742339797900 Women Owned/ Female

Checkpoint Services 4120 Rio Bravo Suite 215 El Paso, TX 79902 Kimberly Cox Kimberly.cox@checkpnt.com 915-581-1185 ext 104 1742775490200 Women Owned / Female

M&A Technology, Inc 2045 Chenault Dr. Carrolton, TX 75006 Donna Shepard dshepard@macomp.com 972-490-5803 1752132118600 Black/ Male

Netsync Network Solutions 2500 West Loop South, Suite 410, Houston, TX 77027 Kurt Nordquist knordquist@netsyncnetwork.com 713-218-5006 1320030329800 Hispanic/ Female

SHI Government Solutions 1301 S. Mo Pac Expy #375 Austin, TX 78746 Darron Gross texas@shi.com 800-870-6079 1223695478500 Asian / Male 

USA Datafax 821 Jupiter Suite 407 Plano, TX 75074 Jon Ezelle jon@usadatafax.com 469-467-7900 1760189618000 Women Owned / Female

CDW-Government 230 North Milwaukee Avenue Vernon Hills, IL 60061 Yolanda Blomquist yaguilar@cdwg.com (312) 705-1880 1364230110800 Non HUB

Dahill Industries 8200 W Interstate 10 Suite 400 San Antonio, TX 78230 Leticia Vazquez lvazquez@dahill.com 210-805-8200 1582481442800 Non HUB

Howard Technology Solutions  P.O. BOX 1590 Laurel , MS Melissa Reeves bids@howardcomputers.com 601-425-3151 1640466143700 Non HUB

MDL Enterprise, Inc. 9888 Southwest Freeway  Houston, TX 77074 Michele Lamm lamm@mdlent.com 713-771-6350 1760384632400 Non HUB  

NWN Corporation 4802 N Sam Houston Pkwy W Ste 500 Houston, TX 77086 Gary Bartkus gbartkus@nwnit.com 281-506-1147 1043532235800 Non HUB

Office Depot 368 Tirado Street  Austin, TX 78752 Joe Galea joe.galea@officedepot.com 512-371-5878 1592663954100 Non HUB

Southern Computer Warehouse 1395 S. Marietta Parkway Bldg 300 Marietta, GA 30067 Samuel Kilcrease scwbids@scw.com 877-468-6729 x290 1582214685600 Non HUB

Staples 19302 Paradise Summit Dr. Tomball, TX 77377 Joe Scardino joe.scardino@staples.com 281-255-3306 1043390816601 Non HUB 

Zones, Inc. 1102 15th Street SW Ste 254 Auburn, WA 98001 Steve Morberg Steve.Morberg@zones.com 800-381-9663 x53539 1911431894200 Non HUB
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